Vysledkova listina
POHAR — STREET FORMACE — klubovd — B.D.S.Academy z.s.

Disciplina

HOBBY STREET DANCE - MALE FORMACE

Vékova kategorie

DETI

Vykonnostni tfida

B

Pohlavi

Nerozliseno

Uzemni ¢lenéni

Cechy

Typ soutéze

POHAR

5 zdznamu

Po

fa

-

Startovni
¢islo

59

57

62

65

56

Soutézni jednotka

Bounce with me &
run it up

No turning back

Dancefloor
serenade

Volany Gcastnik je
nedostupny

Folky girls

Kolektiv

B.D.S.Academy
Stfedni Cechy

B.D.S.Academy
Stfedni Cechy

B.D.S.Academy

B.D.S.Academy
Stfedni Cechy

B.D.S.Academy
Stfedni Cechy

Vékova
podkategorie

Body do

S x

Zebricku

100

90

85

80

75

Findle

ANO

ANO

ANO

ANO

ANO

Clen
R/E/M/Z

el

Py

¢

pele

ey



